MD3025

MD&102

MD6225

Memorex:

Features:

MD3025

MDE102

MD&225

MD6440cp

Digital ANTI-SHOCK
protection systam

Programmable
CO memary

21-track

10-Sacond

25-Second

40-Second

21-track

E-iﬂ:-lral::k

2-track

Full digital
LCD display

Control buttons
an top panel

Repeat playback
function

D/A converter

1 Bit

1 Bit

18it

1 Bit

Oversampling

4X digital filter

4X digital filter

8X digital filter

8% digital filter

BASS BOOST System

Uses 2 "AA" batteries
{not included)

ACCESSORIES:

AC power adapter

Stereo headphones

CARKIT (Car casserte
adapter.Cigarette
power adapter)

PACKAGE INFO

Packaging

Full coler
clampack

Full colar
clampack

Full color
clampack

Full color
clampack

Master Pack

4 units

4 umits

4 units

4 units

Master Pack Wi,

8.2 Ibs.

8.2 lbs.

8.2 |bs.

9.7 Ibs.

Cube:

087 CBF

0:97 CBF

0.97 CBF

113 CBF

UPC Code: 7-49720-3025-5  Varies per color  Varies per color  7-48720-64401-8
40 Container, 8.500 units 8,500 units 8,500 units 7.500 units

Praliminary specifications and features gubject to changa
Please confirm pockage/shipping ifarmtson with your sales representative
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